
Aviation Seminars - Flight Instructor Refresher Course Schedule by Weekend 2022

Jan 8-9 
    Allentown, PA Jan 8-9 
    Atlanta, GA Jan 8-9  
    Cincinnati, OH Jan 8-9  
    Dallas, TX Jan 8-9  
    Kalamazoo, MI Jan 8-9  
    Milwaukee, WI Jan 8-9  
    Ontario, CA Jan 8-9  
Jan 15-16 
    Bakersfield, CA Jan 15-16  
    Chicago, IL Jan 15-16  
    Jacksonville, FL Jan 15-16  
    Minneapolis, MN Jan 15-16  
    Rochester, NY Jan 15-16  
    St Louis, MO Jan 15-16  
Jan 22-23 
    Albany, NY Jan 22-23  
    Anchorage, AK Jan 22-23  
    Fort Lauderdale, FL Jan 22-23  
    Raleigh, NC Jan 22-23  
    Wichita, KS Jan 22-23  
Feb 5-6 
    Cleveland, OH Feb 5-6  
    Denver, CO Feb 5-6  
    Memphis, TN Feb 5-6  
    Omaha, NE Feb 5-6  
    Somerville, NJ Feb 5-6  
Feb 11-12 
    Helena, MT Feb 11-12  
Feb 12-13 
    Boston, MA Feb 12-13  
    Houston, TX Feb 12-13  
    Lancaster, PA Feb 12-13  
    Orlando, FL Feb 12-13  
    Phoenix, AZ Feb 12-13  
Feb 19-20 
    Burbank, CA Feb 19-20  
    Honolulu, HI Feb 19-20  
    Portland, OR Feb 19-20  
    Sacramento, CA Feb 19-20  
    St Louis, MO Feb 19-20  
Mar 5-6 
    Indianapolis, IN Mar 5-6  
    Manchester, NH Mar 5-6  
    Pensacola, FL Mar 5-6  
    Pittsburgh, PA Mar 5-6  
    San Antonio, TX Mar 5-6  
    San Diego, CA Mar 5-6  
Mar 12-13 
    Detroit, MI Mar 12-13  
    Frankfurt, GE Mar 12-13  

    Seattle, WA Mar 12-13  
    Tampa, FL Mar 12-13  
Mar 19-20 
    Columbia, SC Mar 19-20  
    Des Moines, IA Mar 19-20  
    Nashville, TN Mar 19-20  
Apr 2-3 
    Anaheim, CA Apr 2-3  
    Boise, ID Apr 2-3  
    Kansas City, MO Apr 2-3  
    Syracuse, NY Apr 2-3  
Apr 9-10 
    Charlotte, NC Apr 9-10  
    Columbus, OH Apr 9-10  
    Las Vegas, NV Apr 9-10  
    Oxford, CT Apr 9-10  
Apr 23-24 
    Birmingham, AL Apr 23-24  
    Oklahoma City, OK Apr 23-24  
    Portland, ME Apr 23-24  
    San Jose, CA Apr 23-24  
May 7-8 
    Anchorage, AK May 7-8  
    Cincinnati, OH May 7-8  
    Jackson, MS May 7-8  
    Jacksonville, FL May 7-8  
    Milwaukee, WI May 7-8  
May 14-15 
    Atlanta, GA May 14-15  
    Dallas, TX May 14-15  
    Fort Lauderdale, FL May 14-15  
    Lansing, MI May 14-15  
    Minneapolis, MN May 14-15  
    Ontario, CA May 14-15  
May 21-22 
    Albany, NY May 21-22  
    Allentown, PA May 21-22  
    Bakersfield, CA May 21-22  
    Chicago, IL May 21-22  
    Wichita, KS May 21-22  
Jun 4-5 
    Boston, MA Jun 4-5  
    Cleveland, OH Jun 4-5  
    Memphis, TN Jun 4-5  
    Orlando, FL Jun 4-5  
Jun 11-12 
    Burbank, CA Jun 11-12  
    Denver, CO Jun 11-12  
    Houston, TX Jun 11-12  
    Lancaster, PA Jun 11-12  
    Omaha, NE Jun 11-12  

    Portland, OR Jun 11-12  
    Raleigh, NC Jun 11-12  
Jun 18-19 
    Kalamazoo, MI Jun 18-19  
    Phoenix, AZ Jun 18-19  
    Sacramento, CA Jun 18-19  
    Somerville, NJ Jun 18-19  
    St Louis, MO Jun 18-19  
Jul 9-10 
    Detroit, MI Jul 9-10  
    Manchester, NH Jul 9-10  
    Nashville, TN Jul 9-10  
    Pensacola, FL Jul 9-10  
Jul 16-17 
    Columbia, SC Jul 16-17  
    Indianapolis, IN Jul 16-17  
    Pittsburgh, PA Jul 16-17  
    San Antonio, TX Jul 16-17  
    Seattle, WA Jul 16-17  
Jul 23-24 
    Des Moines, IA Jul 23-24  
    San Diego, CA Jul 23-24  
    Tampa, FL Jul 23-24  
Aug 6-7 
    Anaheim, CA Aug 6-7  
    Boise, ID Aug 6-7  
    Kansas City, MO Aug 6-7  
    Oklahoma City, OK Aug 6-7  
Aug 13-14 
    Charlotte, NC Aug 13-14  
    Columbus, OH Aug 13-14  
    Jackson, MS Aug 13-14  
    Portland, ME Aug 13-14  
    San Jose, CA Aug 13-14  
Aug 20-21 
    Birmingham, AL Aug 20-21  
    Las Vegas, NV Aug 20-21  
    Oxford, CT Aug 20-21  
    Syracuse, NY Aug 20-21  
Sep 10-11 
    Albany, NY Sep 10-11  
    Chicago, IL Sep 10-11  
    Cincinnati, OH Sep 10-11  
    Jacksonville, FL Sep 10-11  
    Minneapolis, MN Sep 10-11  
Sep 17-18 
    Anchorage, AK Sep 17-18  
    Atlanta, GA Sep 17-18  
    Dallas, TX Sep 17-18  
    Milwaukee, WI Sep 17-18  
    Ontario, CA Sep 17-18  
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    Wichita, KS Sep 17-18  
Sep 24-25 
    Allentown, PA Sep 24-25  
    Bakersfield, CA Sep 24-25  
    Bowling Green, OH Sep 24-25  
    Fort Lauderdale, FL Sep 24-25  
    Raleigh, NC Sep 24-25  
Oct 1-2 
    Boston, MA Oct 1-2  
    Burbank, CA Oct 1-2  
    Denver, CO Oct 1-2  
    Honolulu, HI Oct 1-2  
    Houston, TX Oct 1-2  
Oct 8-9 
    Frankfurt, GE Oct 8-9  
    Kalamazoo, MI Oct 8-9  
    Lancaster, PA Oct 8-9  
    Orlando, FL Oct 8-9  
    Phoenix, AZ Oct 8-9  
    Somerville, NJ Oct 8-9  
Oct 15-16 
    Cleveland, OH Oct 15-16  
    Memphis, TN Oct 15-16  
    Omaha, NE Oct 15-16  
    Portland, OR Oct 15-16  
    Sacramento, CA Oct 15-16  
    St Louis, MO Oct 15-16  
Nov 5-6 
    Des Moines, IA Nov 5-6  
    Detroit, MI Nov 5-6  
    Indianapolis, IN Nov 5-6  
    Pittsburgh, PA Nov 5-6  
    San Diego, CA Nov 5-6  
Nov 12-13 
    San Antonio, TX Nov 12-13  
    Seattle, WA Nov 12-13  
    Tampa, FL Nov 12-13  
Nov 19-20 
    Columbia, SC Nov 19-20  
    Manchester, NH Nov 19-20  
    Nashville, TN Nov 19-20  
    Pensacola, FL Nov 19-20  
Dec 3-4 
    Birmingham, AL Dec 3-4  
    Boise, ID Dec 3-4  
    Charlotte, NC Dec 3-4  
    Oklahoma City, OK Dec 3-4  
    Syracuse, NY Dec 3-4  
Dec 10-11 
    Anaheim, CA Dec 10-11  
    Columbus, OH Dec 10-11  
    Jackson, MS Dec 10-11  
    Oxford, CT Dec 10-11  

    Portland, ME Dec 10-11  
Dec 17-18 
    Kansas City, MO Dec 17-18  
    Las Vegas, NV Dec 17-18  
    San Jose, CA Dec 17-18  
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